
Agreement # ________ - Amendment # ____

CONTRACT AMENDMENT ROUTING SHEET
Date Prepared: Need Date:

PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR:
Department: Name:
Dept. Contact: Address:
Phone:
Department Phone:
Head Signature:

Org Code:
Project String
(if applicable):

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT:
Service Requested:
Description:
Contract Term: Contract Value:

COUNTY COUNSEL: (must approve all contracts and MOU's)
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________

COUNSEL -- PLEASE FORWARD TO HR AND RISK MANAGEMENT -- THANKS!

HR APPROVAL:
Compliance with Human Resources requirements? Yes: No:
Compliance verified by:

RISK MANAGEMENT APPROVAL: (all contracts & MOU's except boilerplate grant funding contracts) 
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________

OTHER APPROVAL: (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract).
Departments:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:
_______________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________ __

4201 

11/10/2022 

P&C 

Matthew Potter 

x5417 

, Digitally signed by Jon Manning Jon Manning Date: 2022.11.0713:50:19 
-08'00' 

Jon Manning, CPPB 

Administrative Analyst Supervisor 

Transportation 

Review and Approve 

First Amendment to On-Call Environmental Review Services 

5 years, as amended 

Lauren Montalvo 

I I I I 

PLEASE EMAIL SIGNED DOCUMENT TO: 

THANK YOU! 

Legistar # 22-1860 

11/23/2022 

Ascent Environmental, Inc. 

455 Capitol Mall, Suite 300 

Sacramento, Ca 95814 

916. 732.3324 

3620200 

$300,000 

11/18/2022 
Daniel Digllallytigledby Daoiel 

Vandekoolwyk ~~1i':,sos,40,o3-08'00' 

[7] □ 
Digitally signed by Lauren Montalvo 
Date: 2022.11.28 08:45:16-08'00' 

11/18/2022 Michael Andersen ::!.~.~i==--

22-1860 A 1 of 3



Agreement # ________ - Amendment # ____

CONTRACT AMENDMENT ROUTING SHEET
Date Prepared: Need Date:

PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR:
Department: Name:
Dept. Contact: Address:
Phone:
Department Phone:
Head Signature:

Org Code:
Project String
(if applicable):

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT:
Service Requested:
Description:
Contract Term: Contract Value:

COUNTY COUNSEL: (must approve all contracts and MOU's)
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________

COUNSEL -- PLEASE FORWARD TO HR AND RISK MANAGEMENT -- THANKS!

HR APPROVAL:
Compliance with Human Resources requirements? Yes: No:
Compliance verified by:

RISK MANAGEMENT APPROVAL: (all contracts & MOU's except boilerplate grant funding contracts) 
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________________

OTHER APPROVAL: (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract).
Departments:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:
_______________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________ __

4203 

11/04/2022 

P&C 

Matthew Potter 

x5417 

, Digitally signed by Jon Manning Jon Manning Date:2022.10.3111:08:21 
-07'00' 

Jon Manning, CPPB 

Administrative Analyst Supervisor 

Transportation 

Review and Approve 

First Amendment to On-Call Environmental Review Services f 

5 years, as amended 

Sera Salmanyan 

I I I I 

PLEASE EMAIL SIGNED DOCUMENT TO: 

THANK YOU! 

Legistar # 22-1860 

11/18/2022 

Helix Environmental Planning, Inc. 

11 Natoma Street, Suite 155 

Folsom, CA 95630 

916.435-1292 

3620200 

$470,000, as amended 

11/07/2022 
Daniel Digllally t igledby Daoiel 

Vandekoolwyk ~~1i':01,s,36,se-08'00' 

□ 

11/07/2022 

22-1860 A 2 of 3



Agreement# _4403__ -Amendment# 11 Legistar # 22-1860 

CONTRACT AMENDMENT ROUTING SHEET 

Date Prepared: 1110412022 
------------

PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: 
Department: Procurement and Contracts 
Dept. Contact: Matthew Potter 

------------

Phone: X5417 
------------

Depa rt m ent . Digitally signed by Jon Manning 

Jon Manning Date: 2022.10.31 15:44:17 

Head Signature: -07'00• 

Jon Manning, CPPB 
Administrative Analyst Supervisor 

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Transportation 

Need Date: 11I1s12022 
-------------

CONTRACTOR: 
Name: SWCA, Incorporated which will do business in Calrfomia as SWCA Environm&ntal Coosultants 

Address: 20 E Thomas Road, Suite 1700
Phoenix, AZ 85012 

Phone: 916-427-0703

Org Code: 3620200
--------------

Project String 
(if applicable): 

-------------------------
Service Requested: Review and Approve 

-------------------------------

Des c rip ti on: Second Amendment to Agreement for On-Call Environmental Review Services

Contract Term: 5 Years, as amended Contract Value: $470,000, as amended -------------

COUNTY COUNSEL: (must approve all contracts and MOU's) 
Approved: f7j Disapproved: D Date:
Approved: -�---- Disapproved: _=o= Date: 

------- By: 
By: ------- --------

COUNSEL -- PLEASE FORWARD TO HR AND RISK MANAGEMENT - THANKS! 

HR APPROVAL: 
Compliance with Human Resources requirements? 
Compliance verified by: Sera Salmanyan Ye!�ally slgnedlt.Ja Salmanyan 

Date: 2022.11.0816:40:38-08'00' 

No: ___.n____.___ 
-----------------------------

RISK MANAGEMENT APPROVAL: (all contracts & MOU's except boilerplate grant funding contracts) 
Approved: 

r7l 
Disapproved: �� Date: 11/07/2022 By: Michael Andersen :::��.7.:\:-::=-

Approved: _ ___,O.._...___ Disapproved: _=o= Date: _______ By: ______ _ 

OTHER APPROVAL: (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract). 
Departments: 
Approved: ------- Disapproved: 
Approved: ------ Disapproved: 

Date: -----
Date: ------

By: ------- --------
By: ------- --------

Daniel 
Vandekoolwyk 

DIO°'Y 1111...ci by OtlM .. 
Y-eic--,o 
Dll11'202211D115>Cl'•0·Oll'OO' 11/07/2022

I I I I 

22-1860 A 3 of 3




